TRANSFER STATION FEE SCHEDULE

ALL DISPOSAL FEES ARE AT THE DISCRETION OF THE T.S. ATTENDENT \$5.00 Minimum Fee for all items disposed of in the C&D container regardless of size or weight

ITEM		FEE
Refrigerators, Freezers, Air Conditioners, De-Humidifiers		\$15 - \$30
Appliances (Washers, Dryers, Stoves, Microwaves, etc.)		\$10 - \$30
Upholstered Furniture		\$8 - \$15
Rugs		\$8 - \$25
TV's (Cathode Ray Tubes): Monitors (unbroken), Printers & Fax Machines		\$.25 per pound
Tires:	Car Truck Loader, Heavy Equipment, etc.	\$3 - \$5 \$12 - \$15 \$30
Automotive Batteries		\$2
Latex Paint -per gallon -must be dried		\$2
Mattresses and Box Springs		\$8 - \$25
Construction Deb	ris and Furniture – Limited to half pickup tru Small Pickup (6'x5') Large Pickup (8'x5')	ack loads \$50 \$75
Brush – Limited to one small truck or trailer load per day Stumps and Logs over 5" in diameter		No Charge Not Permitted
Metal (Based on full pickup loads)		\$18 - \$24
Vacuum Cleaners		See Attendant
Suitcases		\$2 - \$5
Compact Fluorescent Lamps Fluorescent Tubes		\$.25 per bulb \$.10 per linear foot
Violation Penalties:		

1st Offense: Warning plus disposal costs if any
2nd Offense: \$25.00 fine in addition to disposal costs if any
3rd Offense: Loss of facility privileges plus disposal costs if any

Hazardous Waste and Propane Gas Tanks can be disposed of at Keene's Transfer Station during the days scheduled for the Town of Dublin. Schedule is posted at Dublin's Transfer Station. Revised: October 2022